
First Name Last Name Email

Jon Anzur monica.zagame@mail.house.gov 

Mikayla Athey mikayla.athey@usda.gov 

Michelle Audie audie.michelle@epa.gov 

Mitchell Baker mitchell.baker@usda.gov 

Nathaniel Borek nathaniel.borek@phil.frb.org 

Steve Bulger Steven.Bulger@sba.gov

Angela Callie angela.callie@usda.gov 

Rebecca Chisolm rchisolm@cisco.com 

Denise Coleman denise.coleman@usda.gov 

Alex Cordova alex.cordova@usda.gov

Mark Critz mcritz@pa.gov 

Jacqueline Davis-Slay jacqueline.davis-slay@usda.gov

Ken Dinitz kdinitz@pahumanities.org 

JD Dunbar 1jd@psu.edu 

Taya Etters tayajoan01@gmail.com 

Han Gao gaohancf@yahoo.com 

Jeff Gatano jeff.gatano@usda.gov

Stephan Goetz sjg16@psu.edu

Gary Groves gary.groves@usda.gov

Chris Haak haak@agintegrated.com 

Joyce Haas joyce.haas@gsa.gov 

Joyce Haas joyce.haas@gsa.gov 

Kristin Hamilton hamilton@tcdc-pa.org 

Erin Hart ehart@american-healthcare.net 

Tim Heffernan programmanager@paruralroboticsinitiative.com 

Anne Herring anne.herring@usda.gov 

Terron Hillsman terron.hillsman@usda.gov 

Tara Homan tls32@psu.edu 

Nadine Jackson njackson@vsu.edu 

Ann Kaufman monica.zagame@mail.house.gov

Fred Keller monica.zagame@mail.house.gov

Marita Kelley markelley@pa.gov 

Weston Kensinger wsk120@psu.edu 

Donna King dking66626@aol.com 

Lisa Kovalick lkovalick@clearfieldco.org 

Cindy Kunes Cindy.Kunes@mail.house.gov 

Tanya Lamo tel20@psu.edu 

Steve Loerch scl40@psu.edu 

Peter Logan plogan@fountain-of-life.org 

Denise Lovelady denise.lovelady@usda.gov 

Keri Miller kerimiller.greggtownship@gmail.com 

Kara Motosicky kara.motosicky@usda.gov 

Carolyn Newhouse cnewhouse@superusertech.com

Riley Pagett riley.pagett@usda.gov 

Torey Powell torey.powell@usda.gov

Lisa Purnell lisa.purnell@usda.gov
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Regina Puzausky wpainfo@sba.gov

Gary Reed gary.reed@usda.gov 

Brandy Reiter breiter@pasen.gov 

Raymond Rhodes rhodesr@cofc.edu 

Susan Richards srichards@capitalrcd.org 

Kim Rickard kricakrd@waynecountypa.gov

Melissa Roma melissa.roma@usda.gov

Thomas Rossomando Thomas.Rossomando@sba.gov 

Clydene Stangvik cstangvi@cisco.com 

Nicole Summers nsummers@faithcentre.info

Glenn Thompson cindy.kunes@mail.house.gov 

Matthew Underwood matthew.underwood@usda.gov

Tom Wellington thomas.wellington@usda.gov 

King Whetstone king.whetstone@usda.gov

Shabria Whitfield shabria.whitfield@usda.gov 

Matthew Wise mwise@pasen.gov
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Job Title

Chief of Staff

OPPE Fellow

Physical Scientist

Confidential Assistant

Outreach and Administrative Analyst

Regional Administrator

NE Regional Coordinator, Innovation Center

North America Cisco Networking Regional Manager

PA State Conservationist

Community Development Specialist

Executive Director

Deputy Director

Development Director

RULE Director/Extension Educator

Intern

USDA employee

Regional Director 

Professor of Agriculture and Regional Economics

State Director for Pennsylvania

Authority Member

Regional Administrator Mid Atlanta Region

Regional Administrator Mid Atlantic Region GSA

Executive Director

Ehart@american-healthcare.net

Program Manager

Community Solutions Specialist

State Conservationist

RULE Program Assistant

Admin Program Coordinator

District Director

Congressman

Central Office Regional Director

Director, Douglas W. Pollock Center for Addiction Outreach and Research

Pastor

Community Development Specialist

Field Representative/District Scheduler

Extension Educator

Senior Associate Dean, College of Ag Sciences

Pastor

State Director for Delaware/Maryland

Chair, Board of Supervisors

Public Affairs Specialist

Executive Director (Consultant)

Chief of Staff, OPPE

Youth Coordinator

USDA Liaison



Deputy District Director

Area Director

Executive Assistant

Executive Director

Community Network Specialist

Public Information Officer

National Advocate, Manufacturing & Technology

Cisco Networking Academy  CSR Manager Midwest

Executive Director

U. S. Congressman

MVAL

Area Director (North)

Regional Director

Admin. Asst.

Field Representative



Company

House of Representatives

USDA

US EPA

USDA

Federal Reserve Bank of Philadelphia

Small Business Administrator

USDA Rural Development

Cisco

United States Department of Agriculture, Natural Resources  Conservation Service

USDA Office of Partnerships and Public Engagement

PA Dept. of Agriculture - Rural Development Council

USDA Office of Partnerships and Public Engagement

Pennsylvania Humanities Council

The Pennsylvania Rural-Urban Leadership Program, Penn State Extension

Congressman Glenn Thompson's Office

USDA

USDA Rural Development

Penn State

USDA Farm Service Agency

Nittany Valley Joint Recreation Authority

GSA

General Services Administration

Develop Tioga

Farm to Table Western PA/Buy Fresh Buy Local

PA Rural Robotics Initiative

USDA/Rural Development

USDA-NRCS Maryland

RULE, Penn State Extension

Virginia State University

House of Representatives

House of Representatives

PA Department of Community and Economic Development

Penn State  

St Paul AME Church

Clearfield County Planning & Community Development

Congressman Glenn Thompson

Penn State Extension

Penn State

Fountain of Life Ministries, Inc.

USDA Rural Development

Gregg Township, Centre County

USDA FNS Mid-Atlantic Region

Bradford Area Alliance

USDA

USDA Office of Partnerships and Public Engagement

USDA Office of Partnerships and Public Engagement



U.S. Small Business Adminstration Pittsburgh District Office

USDA, Rural Development

Office of State Senator Jake Corman

Capital RC&D

Wayne Tomorrw!  County of Wayne PA

USDA RD

Small Business Administration

Cisco

FaithCentre

U. S. House of Representatives

USDA

USDA Rural Development

USDA/NASS

USDA

Office of State Senator Jake Corman


